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Blue Bunny Bunny Tracks Frozen Dessert Cone is big and luscious. This indulgent, crunchy jumbo sugar cone is filled with vanilla flavored frozen
dairy dessert swirled with fudge and caramel sauces and loaded with peanut-butter-filled bunnies, all topped with fudge sauce and peanuts.
Each box contains 12 individually wrapped cones that are 8.0 fluid ounces each, allowing for easy, clean serving and storage. Serve it anywhere
people crave a satisfying, portable treat, from concession stands to stadiums and amusement parks. Blue Bunny--We Make Fun! Made by
Wells Enterprises, proudly serving ice cream and other frozen treats since 1913.
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Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 1
Serving size 1Cone(162g)

Amount per serving

Calories 440

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 22g 28%
Saturated Fat 12g 60%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 57g 21%
A mega grab-and-go novelty treat - .
Label%edgfor Indivi%ual Sale)(/vith UPC, Nutritional Fact Panel, and Ingredient Declaration Dletary Fiber Zg 7%
No spoon needed! Unwrap & enjoy!
Shelf Life: 365 Days from the date of manufacture. Storage Temp -20 (Min/Max -50/-10) Total Sugars 40g
Kosher Dairy
1dz- &1l 0z. each. Includes 32g Added Sugar 64%
: Protein
Ingredients A Allergens otein /g
. Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Skim Milk, Sugar, Whey, Corn Syrup, Contains: ;
Buttermilk, Coconut Qil, Bleached Wheat Calcium 1 70mg 13%
Flour, Cream, Peanuts, Peanut Oil, Milk, () milk peanuts (Ry) soy wheat
Contains 2% or less of Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Iron 1 -6mg 9%
Salt), Cocoa, Unsweetened Chocolate, Natural f Py
Flavors, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Cocoa Potassium 380mg 8%

Butter, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch-
Modified, Molasses, Dextrose, Buttermilk

Solids, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Canola Oil, Soybean
Oil, Pectin, Corn Starch, Water, Sodium Citrate,
Carob Bean Gum, Cellulose Gel, Cellulose

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Gum, Guar Gum, Tara Gum, Carrageenan,
Xanthan Gum, Mono and Diglycerides,
Caramel Color.

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

Keep Frozen
Manufacturer

BLUE BUNNY WELLS ENTERPRISES, INC.

Serving Suggestions

Pack Pack Desc.

Keep Product Frozen Until Ready To

1263504
Eat. Unwrap And Enjoy!

197526 10070640401236 12 12/8 OZ

Kosher  Child Nutrition

Gross Weight  Net Weight  Country of Origin

5.1lb 5.11b USA Yes No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

No preparation necessary - Ready to Shipping Information

eat

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To
20.87in | 8.44in | 4.5in | 0.46ft3 | 20x5 | ODAYS 0°F / 32°F
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197526 - Ice Cream Cone Bunny Track

Blue Bunny Bunny Tracks Frozen Dessert Cone is big and luscious. This indulgent, crunchy jumbo sugar cone is filled with vanilla flavored frozen

dairy dessert swirled with fudge and caramel sauces and loaded with peanut-butter-filled bunnies, all topped with fudge sauce and peanuts.
Each box contains 12 individually wrapped cones that are 8.0 fluid ounces each, allowing for easy, clean serving and storage. Serve it anywhere
people crave a satisfying, portable treat, from concession stands to stadiums and amusement parks. Blue Bunny--We Make Fun! Made by
Wells Enterprises, proudly serving ice cream and other frozen treats since 1913.

Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

.
SGCFooDSERVICE

Calories 440 Total Fat 22g Sodium 160mg
Protein 7 Trans Fats Og Calcium 170mg
Total Carbohydrates..- 57g Saturated Fat 12g Iron 1.6mg
Sugars 40g Added Sugars 32g Potassium 380mg
Dietary Fiber 2g Polyunsaturated Fat Og Zinc 0
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Og Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 15mg
Vitamin A(IU)- 33 Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Omg Folate Omg Riboflavin Omg
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
Q Additional Images
Nutrition Amoutsening %DV Amountsening %DV
Facts Total Fat 229 28% Total Carb.579  21%
Tsening  _SelFel g 60% Ferlg %
per container Trans Fat Og
Serving size  cholesterol 15mg 5% dded Sugars 64%
L‘"“e‘(mg] _ Sodumisomg 8% Protein7g
Ee?lsg:v‘iﬁgs 450 vianin D 0% - Calcium 15% - l1on 8% - Potassium &%
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